Academic Skills Pevelspment
~—Tuesday, January 21, 2020
How YouBead WMatters: Reading Comprehension
12:30 pm-1:30 pm

Wednesday, Jawaary 2.2, 202.0:
Time Mamgamrrt m the Digi-hﬁl tra
12:30 pmA50 pm

Tuesday, January 26, 2020
Effective Study Skills

12:30 pm-1:30 pm

Wednesday, Jamnary 24, 2020:

Sty Commected: Navigate the Library Catalog
2:00 pw-3:00 pm

Tuesdany, February 4, 202.0:
Practical Note-Taking Strateaies
12:30 pm-1:30 pm

Wednesday, WMarch 4, 2020:

Test Preparation Strategies

12:30 pm-1:50 pm

Wednesday, April 24, 2020:

How +o Study for Finals

2:00 pm-3:DD pn

Career Pevelspment
Wonday, February 17, 2020:
Effective Resume writing Skills
12:30 pm-1:30 pm

Tuesday, February 16, 2020:
TIwmprove Your Tuterview Skills
12230 pm-1:30 pm

Wedwesday, February 14, 2020:
Press for Success

12:30 pw-1:30 pm

Thursday, February 20, 2020:
The Fower of Networking
12:30 pw-1:30 pm

Academic Jourmey

Wedwesday, Felbruary 5, 2020:

Get Advised- Find the Solurtion
2:00 pm-3:D0 pm

Tuesday, March 3, 2020:

Shop Around for Hhe New Semester
2:00 pm-3:00D pm

Friday, April 17, 2020:

The Future Belonas +o YO

5:00 pin-F:00 pim

Finamcial Literary

Wonday, April 6, 2020:

Pon't wender where vour money aocs, Budaet i
12:30 pm-1:30 pm

Tuesday, April 7, 2020

Smart Money Moves: £t Feany Saved is a4 Fewny Earmed

2:00 pm-3:00 pm

Wednesday, April ©, 202D:

Heakthy Spending: Good Credit Vs, Bad Credit
5:00 p-E:DD pm

Thursday, April 4, 2020

Game of Loans: Big Ticket Ttems

5:00 pn-G:DD pim

Social Pevelopment

Wednesday, Janwnary 15, 202.0:

You've (ot a Fam: Comect with $55 Students
A:30 am-10:30 am

Thursday, February 13, 202.0:

Galawting's Pay

5:00 pm-G:00 pm

Friday, February 24, 2020:

First Tmpressions Count: Ehquette Excellence Piwner

5:00 pin-1:00 pim
Friday, April 3, 2020t
Frivilege walk

2:00 p-<4:DD pm

Finauncial Aid

Tuesdany, March 17, 2020:

But First, FAFSA and dow't forget about SfP
12:30PM-1:30 M

Wednesday, Warch 16, 2020

Finansial fid: Let’s Talk About Loams amd Bepayment

12:30 pm-1:30 pm

Graduate School

Wedwesday, Mareh 25, 2020:

Graduate School Application Process
12:30 pw-1:30 pm

Thursday, March 26, 2020:

Fumding Your Graduate Sechool Experience
12:30 pw-1:30 pm

§

&

Cultural Competensy
Thursday, April 2, 2020
Autism Awareness

2:00 pm-3:00 pn

Tuesday, February 11, 202.0:
Becanse Yot Matter

2:00 pm-3:D0 pm

Wednesday, February 12, 2020:
Leve Your Health

2:00 pm-3:0D pm

Thursday, March 5, 2020:
Pon't (et Busted

200 pm-2:D0 pm

wednesday, April 4, 2020:
Ending Violence: Help is Available
2:00 pm-3:00 pim

Tuesday, April 26, 2020:

DTV Calm Down Glitter Jar
330 pw-4:30 pin

TR10O

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES



